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DVS
Industrial Ethernet Switches
The DVS series switches include 5, 8, and 16-port smart switches. Except 
for the DVS-005I00, the DVS series switches are equipped with intelligent 
alarm function and allow a wide range of operating temperature (-40 to 
75). The DVS series switches are designed to support the application in 
any rugged environment and comply with UL, CE and FCC standards.

Designed to support 
applications in any rugged 
environment. 

Key Features
I n d u s t r i a l  D e s i g n f o r t h e H VA C m a r ke t
10/100Bas-T(X) (RJ45), 100Base-FX (SC/ST-Type Single/Multimode)

EEE 802.3/802.3u/802.3x

Auto-negotiation speed

Auto MDI/MDI-X

Industrial Grade Reliability

Relay output port support power failure, port break alarm

Redundant dual DC power inputs
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